Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

ALBERGO LA PERLA DI TAVERNARO & C.SNC Totale
ALBERGO STALON DI TAUFER SERGIO & C. SNC Totale
ALBERTI GIANVITTORE Totale

BETTEGA ENNIO & C. SNC Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
EDILTOMAS SNC Totale

ENI S.P.A. Totale

FAMIGLIA COOPERATIVA PRIMIERO SCARL Totale
FER.COM SRL Totale

GRUPPO GIOVANINI SRL Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale

IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A. Totale

OLEOMEC SRL Totale

PROMOVANOI SCARL Totale

SELECTRA SPA Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SOCIETA ELETTROMECCANICA ARZIGNANESE SPA Totale
TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA HOLDING SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VODAFONE OMNITEL SPA Totale

WIND TRE SPA CON SOCIO UNICO Totale

WURTH SRL Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

MARCHIOL SPA Totale

ANDRITZ HYDRO S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. UNIPERSONALE Totale

NOTAI ASSOCIATI M. DOLZANI P. PICCOLI A. ROMANO Totale
ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & FLAVIO S.N.C. Totale
GUBERT ALESSANDRO Totale

CARTE CARBURANTE Totale

SERVIZI ISACCHI S.R.L. Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

MORETTO SRL Totale

LUSA RINO Totale

JLB BOOKS S.A.S. Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

42,30
84,13
115,50
2.023,95
95,07
520,00
1.321,60
925,99
1.999,16
3.216,87
125,96
240,00
1.519,69
3.300,00
2.042,87
359,33
1.380,00
9.430,66
445.398,01
10.002,00
3.940,00
829,40
2.618,00
249,06
216.854,29
3.779,44
1.866,19
48.456,88
744,84
100,00
1.775,00
104,59
987,11
39.718,50
307,28
120,00
439,50
50,00
3.787,29
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SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
BAR RISTORANTE EL MONDIN DI SCALET Totale
F.LLI ZENI S.N.C. Totale

DISTRELEC ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

SERVIZIO ELETTRICO NAZIONALE S.P.A. Totale
A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ABB S.p.A Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

DELLAGIACOMA CAMILLO & C SNC Totale
ELETTROMECCANICA LAZZERI SRL Totale

PILA PNEUS DI GIACOMELLI SANDRO & C. SNC Totale
GAUDENZI MASSIMO Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale

CERTIQUALITY SRL ISTITUTO DI RICERCA DELLA QUALITA' Totale

EDIL VANOI DI RATTIN V. & C. SAS Totale

TREEMME CREAZIONI SPORTIVE DI MERLO L. & C. SNC Totale
HOTEL CASTEL PIETRA SNC DI TAVERNARO S. E ESPOSITO R. & C. T

GEOMETAL S.R.L. Totale

ZATTA SRL Totale

SGM Distribuzione s.r.l. Totale
TELEMATICA SISTEMI SRL Totale

FFC srl Totale

KLUBER LUBRICATION ITALIA SAS DI G. COLORI Totale
CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

VETTORI ANGELA-BAR LOZE Totale
DELLASEGA RICCARDO-CAMELO Totale
TRENTINO NETWORK SRL Totale
VINDUSKA MARCO Totale

ES MOBILITY S.R.L. Totale

BOND ANTONIETTA & C. SAS Totale
ALBERGO LAGORAI DI MICHELI LINO Totale
UNIONE SPORTIVA PRIMIERO ASD Totale
ECOMARCA SRL Totale

HT SRL Totale

STUDIO GADLER SRL Totale

TERNA RETE ITALIA SPA Totale
CASTELLAZ MARINO Totale

L'AUTOGAS OROBICA S.P.A. Totale

STAZIONE DI SERVIZIO Q8 MASI SAS DI MICHELI GIOVANNA E C Totale

OMIS SERVICE SRL Totale

19,50
771,15
809,50
340,44

1.083,89
4.800,94
45.000,00
892,02

16,72
850,27
552,00
245,90
296,15
702,74
990,60
981,82

83,70

2.197,50
147,46
10.259,20
29.600,00
664,47
280,00

62,50

66,99
337,50

15.600,00
448,00
4.119,81
1.086,53
1.830,00
1.200,00
113,39
80,00
38.388,39
5.200,00
1.134,71
131,56
428,00
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IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale 380,77
HOTEL RISTORANTE BAR SALGETTI Totale 74,99
DAL BELLO STEFANO - RIFUGIO REFAVAIE Totale 74,03
UNIONE SPORTIVA VANOI ASD Totale 610,00
SALGRIS SAS DI GRISOTTO & C. Totale 344,63
LA BOTTEGA DELL'ARTE Totale 854,00
RIFUGIO CAPANNA PASSO VALLES SAS Totale 228,36
ACCA SOFTWARE SPA Totale 697,00
REM S.R.L. Totale 5.600,00
TAMOIL ITALIA SPA Totale 388,12
CALVETTI SERGIO Totale 22.972,77
EGA TECNIC SRL Totale 645,02
Ferramenta Morandelli di Morandelli Luca & C. sas Totale 314,00
NIDEC ASI SPA Totale 1.995,00
EASY SOFT Totale 460,00
DIGITEL SOLUTIONS S.R.L. Totale 2.304,60
BRHEMAPAINT SRL Totale 425,10
BELLOTTO GIOIELLI SNC Totale 262,32
MANUELA SERAGLIO FORTI Totale 7.800,00
COLORI DI TOLLENS BRAVO SRL A SOCIO UNICO Totale 687,39
TYRE RETAIL S.R.L. Totale 2.512,00
DOLOMITI ENERGIA TRADING SPA Totale 6.130,17
RECA ITALIA S.R.L.-SOCIETa UNIPERSONALE Totale 399,96
BAR TRATTORIA AL SOLE DI TONET MARIA Totale 95,19
OPEN SKY SRL Totale 356,03
ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale 1.060,58
SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale 10.054,80
STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO DI LORENZO - TENCA Totale 1.196,00
FAMIGLIA COOPERATIVA VANOI S.C. Totale 30,33
SIMEVIGNUDA SPA Totale 629,01
TERRAZZA LAGORAI DI GRAMPA SNC Totale 817,31
EUROTEL SRL Totale 1.698,30
TEKNO ENGINEERING S.R.L. Totale 3.733,33
ZECCHINI FRANCO STUDIO ELETTROTECNICO Totale 199,50
HERA COMM SRL Totale 1.193,51
MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale 2.886,00
IMOLA GRU S.R.L. Totale 200,00

Totale complessivo 1.062.993,93
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